Forest River, Inc.

900 County Road 1
PO BOX 3030
Elkhart, IN 46515

USA

Sales ID : S4257295

Vehicle Description

MAKE:
MODEL:

VIN NO.:

SERIAL NO.:

COACHMEN APEX
APTT251RBK-W
CXS047732
5ZT2CXPBXRS047732

SHIP TO

USA

WATERDOG RV, INC

ADDRESS: | 3190 SE DAYTON BYPASS
DAYTON, OR 97114

Optional Equipment Installed By Manufacturer

CASINO
220-60639-1

10105
004

1861
RVIA
FREIGHT
PDP

CASINO DECOR

APEX ULTRA LITE PACKAGE

VACUUM-BONDED LAMINATED AZDEL 2-TONE F.G. SIDEWALLS, DARK
GREY REAR WALLS, CROWN ROOF, LAM. ALUM FRAME FLOOR, F.G.
FRONT CAP W/ WINDOW & LED LIGHT, ALUMA-CAGE CONST, FRONT
STONE GUARD, ENCLOSED UNDERBELLY W/FORCED AIR/HEAT, SLIDE
SYSTEM, ALUM RIMS, LADDER PREP, FRAME RECEIVER PREP, SLIDE TOP
PREP, B/U CAMERA MOUNT, PWR TONGUE JACK, MOUNTED WIRELESS
BLUETOOTH SPKR, STAB JACKS, LP PORT, 200W SOLAR PANEL W/30
AMP CONTROL CHG, 13.5 BTU A/C, DUCT/DIR VENT FURNACE (FP
SPEC), DSI GAS/ELEC WTR HTR, H/C 0/S SHOWER, BLACK TANK FLUSH,
PWR AWNING W/ LIGHT, SWING-AWAY ASSIST HANDLE, FRICTION
HINGE ENTRY DOOR, SOLID STEP, SLAM LATCH BAGGAGE DOORS, LED
MOTION SENSOR LIGHT IN EXT STORAGE, OS GAS GRIDDLE, HARD VAL
W/NIGHT SHADES, LED INT LIGHTS, MICROWAVE, 3-BURNER COOKTOP
W/OVEN, 8 CF 12V REFER, FARM BOWL SINK W/COVER,ACCESS DOCORS
UNDER DINETTE,INT. CONTROL CTR,DIGITAL TV ANT W/CABLE & WIFI
CAP, USB CHARGE STATION, LED TV, HAB SOFA (DEEP SLIDES ONLY),
TUB SURROUND, SKYLIGHT IN BATH, MATTRESS W/COVER

FRAMELESS DARK TINT WINDOWS

15K AIR CONDITIONER UPGRADE

50 AMP SERVICE W/PRE-WIRE FOR 2ND A/C
RVIA SEAL

FREIGHT CHARGES

FREIGHT SURCHARGE

1.00
1.00

1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

$0.00
§7,721.25

$717.75
$217.50
$543.75
$0.00
$4,778.00
$900.00

Base Price

Options

Suggested Retail

$39,904.00

$14,953.25

$54,857.25

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD

MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES. DEALER PREP AND/ OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY DEALER

FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION




Forest River, Inc.

900 County Road 1
PO BOX 3030
Elkhart, IN 46515

USA

Sales ID : S4257295

Vehicle Description

MAKE: COACHMEN APEX SHIPTO | WATERDOG RV, INC
MODEL: APTT251RBK-W ADDRESS: | 3190 SE DAYTON BYPASS
SERIAL NO.: | CXS047732 BQXTON' OR97114
VIN NO.: 5ZT2CXPBXRS047732
PERMITS PERMITS 1.00 $§72.00
TOLLS TOLLS 1.00 $3.00
Base Price Options Suggested Retail
$39,904.00 $14,953.25 $54,857.25

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD

MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES. DEALER PREP AND/ OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY DEALER
FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION



