Forest River, Inc.

900 County Road 1 PO BOX 3030 Elkhart, IN 46515 USA

Vehicle Description

MAKE: COACHMEN APEX

MODEL: APTT251RBK-W

SERIAL NO.: | CXS047732

\$39,904.00

VIN NO.: 5ZT2CXPBXRS047732

SHIP TO ADDRESS:

WATERDOG RV, INC

3190 SE DAYTON BYPASS DAYTON, OR 97114

Sales ID: S4257295

\$54,857.25

USA

Optional Equipment Installed By Manufacturer			
CASINO	CASINO DECOR	1.00	\$0.00
220-60639-1	APEX ULTRA LITE PACKAGE VACUUM-BONDED LAMINATED AZDEL 2-TONE F.G. SIDEWALLS, DARK GREY REAR WALLS, CROWN ROOF, LAM. ALUM FRAME FLOOR, F.G. FRONT CAP W/ WINDOW & LED LIGHT, ALUMA-CAGE CONST, FRONT STONE GUARD, ENCLOSED UNDERBELLY W/FORCED AIR/HEAT, SLIDE SYSTEM, ALUM RIMS, LADDER PREP, FRAME RECEIVER PREP, SLIDE TO PREP, B/U CAMERA MOUNT, PWR TONGUE JACK, MOUNTED WIRELESS BLUETOOTH SPKR, STAB JACKS, LP PORT, 200W SOLAR PANEL W/30 AMP CONTROL CHG, 13.5 BTU A/C, DUCT/DIR VENT FURNACE (FP SPEC), DSI GAS/ELEC WTR HTR, H/C O/S SHOWER, BLACK TANK FLUS PWR AWNING W/ LIGHT, SWING-AWAY ASSIST HANDLE, FRICTION HINGE ENTRY DOOR, SOLID STEP, SLAM LATCH BAGGAGE DOORS, LEE MOTION SENSOR LIGHT IN EXT STORAGE, OS GAS GRIDDLE, HARD VA W/NIGHT SHADES, LED INT LIGHTS, MICROWAVE, 3-BURNER COOKTO W/OVEN, 8 CF 12V REFER, FARM BOWL SINK W/COVER, ACCESS DOOR UNDER DINETTE,INT. CONTROL CTR,DIGITAL TV ANT W/CABLE & WIFI CAP, USB CHARGE STATION, LED TV, HAB SOFA (DEEP SLIDES ONLY), TUB SURROUND, SKYLIGHT IN BATH, MATTRESS W/COVER	H,) L	\$7,721.25
10105	FRAMELESS DARK TINT WINDOWS	1.00	\$717.75
004	15K AIR CONDITIONER UPGRADE	1.00	\$217.50
1861	50 AMP SERVICE W/PRE-WIRE FOR 2ND A/C	1.00	\$543.75
RVIA	RVIA SEAL	1.00	\$0.00
FREIGHT	FREIGHT CHARGES	1.00	\$4,778.00
PDP	FREIGHT SURCHARGE	1.00	\$900.00
Base Price	Options Su	ggested Reta	il

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD

\$14,953.25

Forest River, Inc.

900 County Road 1 PO BOX 3030 Elkhart, IN 46515 USA

Vehicle Description

MAKE: COACHMEN APEX

MODEL: APTT251RBK-W

SERIAL NO.: | CXS047732

VIN NO.: 5ZT2CXPBXRS047732

SHIP TO ADDRESS:

WATERDOG RV, INC

3190 SE DAYTON BYPASS

Sales ID: S4257295

DAYTON, OR 97114

USA

 PERMITS
 PERMITS
 1.00
 \$72.00

 TOLLS
 1.00
 \$3.00

 Base Price
 Options
 Suggested Retail

 \$39,904.00
 \$14,953.25
 \$54,857.25

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD